BAR AND GRILL

Lrinks List




SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY, ITALY
Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh
peach, pear, apricot and apple flavours.

FRESCHELLO, ROSE SPARKLING, ITALY
Delicate structure characterized by a good, sweet flavour and smoothness. Persistent. Ideal
as an aperitif.

CAVA BELLA CONCHI-BRUT, SPARKLING, FRANCE
Green apple and pear stand out on the nose; the palate offers a pleasant mouthfeel and
nutty, yeasty notes.

MOET & CHANDON, FRANCE
Very pale straw colour with small, active bubbles, with a subtle suggestion of flowers,
vanilla, grapefruit bread. This is a light and delicate champagne.

BOLLINGER, FRANCE
A full-bodied champagne of great class. Delightful pale gold in colour and persistent
mousse.

LAURENT - PERRIER ROSE, FRANCE
A classic pink Champagne, with plenty of stylish strawberry fruit and full of vivacity and
easy-drinking charm.

DOM PERIGNON, FRANCE
[ts a complex and silky wine with solid and rich flavours of brioche, ripe pear and
hazelnut.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL, FRANCE
An impressive vintage for Cristal with linear precision and so much detail that it leaves the
palate tingling. Layers of flavours and impeccable precision.

ROSE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, VENETO, ITALY
Pale blush colour, fruited and elegant, delicate, fruited and persistent, excellent as aperitif
and with light meals.

ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA, USA
This medium-dry, vibrant pink rose has exuberant red, juicy fruits on the nose which is
followed through on the palate resulting in a lovely fruity finish.

ROSATO RODELIA, PINOT NOIR & RABOSO, ITALY

Produced in the heart of the Prosecco production area, it has a bright pink colour. It is
delicate and smooth and develops fresh strawberry and raspberry scents. Ideal as an
aperitif.

KAYRA KALECIK KARASI BEYAZ ROSE, DENIZLI, TURKEY
This medium-dry, vibrant pink rose has exuberant red, juicy fruits on the nose which is
followed through on the palate resulting in a lovely fruity finish.

CUVEE MARIE CHRISTINE- COTES DE PROVENCE AOP
This wine has a soft pink powdered hue. The nose is fruity and delicate.

175ML
6.25

6.75

175ML

7.7

8.5

ZOUNIL

7.9

8.5

BOTTLE

30.0

32.0

40.0

72.0

82.0

105.0

210.0

280.0

B0TTLE
24.0

25.0

28.0

30.0

40.0



WHITE WINES

175ML 250

HOUSE WHITE WINE 5.75
Revealing the distinctive aromatic character of the “Sultana” grape grown in Denizli, is a

delicious, lively and well balanced white wine. It is best served at 6-8° C and matches well

with grilled fishes, grilled chicken, sea food, salads and fresh cheeses. It can be also enjoyed

as an aperitif.

PINOT GRIGIO, CIELO, ITALY 6.25
Straw colour. Floral aromas and flavours of ripe apricot, orange blossom water, honey,

banana, and baked pear with a supple, crisp, fruity light body and a silky, brisk finish with

touches of lemon flesh, cream, and nougat with no oak flavour. A crisp Pinot Grigio with

pretty layers of fruit and florals.

CHARDONNAY, GARGENERA, CIELO, ITALY 6.5
Delicate citrus notes with a hint of honey and ripe peaches. The Garganega provides the
structure and the Chardonnay provides the intensity

POST TREE CHENIN BLANC, S.AFRICA 6.9
This chenin Blanc is the perfect everyday wines, packed with upfront tropical fruit the nose

charms with an abudance of guava and gooseberries this fruit flavours follows through on

the palate, balanced cripsy acidity to ensure fresh and fruity wine

KAYRA NARICE, TURKEY 75
Rich and ripe with aromas of peach and melon and a hint of citrus. A vibrant and crisp

palate, this well balanced wine has a long, clean finish. A marvellous wine match with any

meal and is best served slightly chilled to allow the full texture of the wine to flourish. Enjoy

lightly chilled with chicken and seafood dishes.

SAVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 7.9
Bright light yellow colour with green highlights. Nose marked by the freshness of the citric
aromas. Mouth with a nice acidity that gives a sustained wine, long in mouth.

VERDEJO MENADE, RUEDA, ORGANIC, SPAIN
Dry, balanced and tasty. Certain bitter touches, typical of Verdejo. Round with volume.
Natural acidity holds a long and elegant nish.

GAVI, CA BIANCA TENEMENTI DOCG, PIEDMONT, [TALY

Made from 100% Cortese grapes this wine has a pale gold colour with greenish tints and
delicate bouquet with notes of white flowers and vanilla. The finish is dry, clean and elegant
flavour with an attractive, lingering after taste of fruits and spices.

ALBARINO VEIGA NAUM, GALICIA, SPAIN

Pinchy, staunch citrus and briny aromas are gritty and lacking in fresh fruit notes. Tight citric
acidity makes this austere, while juicy but bitter flavours of orange and lime are tangy but
pithy-tasting on the nish.

CHABLIS DOMAINE PASCAL BOUCHARD , BURGUNDY, FRANCE

A classic Chablis with freshness, minerality and good weight from an excellent producer.
Pascal and Romain Bouchard make fresh, characterful wines in a modern winery from
grapes both from their own domaine and bought in.

SANCERRE DOMAINE DES CHASSEIGNES , LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
The robe is pale yellow, the nose typified citrus with an acidulous touch. The palate is
ample, fruity, crisp and well balanced.

POUILLY FUME BLANC HUBERT BROCHARD, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
This wine has a pale gold colour with youthful shadings of silver and green. The nose is
floral, with fruity notes of hazelnuts, golden apples and pears. On the palate the wine has a
supple attack very quickly punctuated by sharp acidic freshness and is a thirst-quenching,
easy-to-drink wine.

DOMAINE FERRAND, POUILLY-FUISSE 2016, BURGUNDY, FRANCE
A well balanced and elegant wine with fresh yellow plum flavours and spicy notes that
carry through to an invigorating mineral palate and buttery finish.

COLLAVINI, BROY, BIANCO COLLIO, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 2017, VENEZZIA, ITALY
Intense, lingering aromas of ripe tropical fruits, acacia honey, orange peel and summer

flowers open on the nose. Softly textured with a warm palate, this is beautifully balanced

by freshness and minerality. A powerful wine with an exquisitely long finish. "All wines are

served 125ml on request”

7.5

8.5

9.0

8.9

10.0

10.5

BOTTLE

20.0

24.0

26.0

26.5

29.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

38.0

43.0

45.0

53.0

82.0

90.0



RED WINES

175ML 250ML  BOTTLE
HOUSE RED WINE 5.75 7.5 20.0
Delicious, round and well balanced wine produced from Cabernet Sauvignon, okuzgozu
grapes . Revealing Aegean and Anatolian soil's energy, it matches well with deli meat,
lightly sauced red meat dishes, Bolognese sauced pasta, hamburger and barbecue. It is
best served at 16 - 18°C.
BONACCHI, CHIANTI GENTILESCD, ITALY 6.25 8.2 245
A ruby red wine with concentrated aromas of cherry fruit. Soft and medium-bodied with
a smooth, fresh fruit palate. An uncomplicated, very drinkable wine. Serving Suggestion A
great match for grilled red meats and full-flavoured tomato based pasta dishes.
TIERRA ANTICA MERLOT, CHILE 6.75 89 26.5
Intense cherry red colour with bright purple hints. Red and black fruit aromas of cherries
and blackberries are interwoven with a subtle, spicy bay leaf character. On the palate the
wine displays soft, sweet tannins, balancing acidity and a good structure.
L'OR DE SUD CABARNET SAUVIGNON, FRANCE 7.25 95 27.0
Cabernet Sauvignon from the South of France where the warm sunshine has produced a
lovely, creamy style of Cabernet. Smooth blackcurrant and blueberry flavours are paired
with soft tannins and a silky finish.
BULLETIN PLACE SHIRAZ, SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA 28.0
Seductive aroma of red fruits such as raspberries and currants. Full-bodied flavour with
notes of red fruits, chocolate, pepper and a little smoky.
KAYRA SHIRAZ, TURKEY 7.9 9.9 30.0
Six months of oak aging heightens the complexity of this non-traditional blend. With spicy
tones and fruit driven characteristics, this wine partners well with roasted game, roast duck
and all grilled meats. Blackberry, mulberry, black cherry, chocolate and cedar notes on the
Nose and Mouth filling, intense black fruit flavours balanced with ripe tannins and lively
acidity on the palate.
KAYRA KALECIK KARASI, DENIZLI-ANKARA, TURKEY 7.9 9.9 30.0
Pomegranate, strawberry, juniper, jasmine, and white and red mulberries, Light tannins
balanced with refreshing acidity, lingering ripe cherry flavours, soft and elegant.
COTES DU RHONE CHATEAU BEAUCHENE, FRANCE 31.0
Vibrant black cherry colour. A nose of black fruit and forest fruits. Full of flavour on the
palate, with a long fruity and fresh finish.
RIOJA, TEMPRANILLO, MONTEBUENA, SPAIN 32.0
Lovely violet red colour, nicely florasaul with red/blackberry fruit, hints of graphite and a
touch of dried herbs / grass. The flavours of fresh fruit with a touch of dry grass/hay and
well-defined tannins on the finish.
NERO D’AVOLA DOC RESPIRI, BAGLIO ORO, SICILY, ITALY 33.0
The nose is delighted with ripe scents of cherries, plums and blackberries. On the palate,
unrivaled body and freshness. It unfolds soft and enchanting at first, leaving a very agreea-
ble trace of a balanced tannin content. It boasts a highly commended flavour.
ANDELUNA CAUCO MALBEC, ARGENTINE 34.0
Diverse aromas of ripe red fruits, strawberry and plums combine with delicate floral notes.
Full bodied but smooth and balanced, this is a classic expression of Argentinean Malbec.
PINOT NOIR VIN DE FRANCE 1711 LORON, SOUTH FRANCE 35.0
Light and fresh in style, with a perfumed aroma, but also showing some grip and crunch on
the palate as well as red-berry lusciousness.
CHATEAU DE ROGUES ST EMILION , PUISSEGUIN-SAINT-EMILION, FRANCE 47.0
Crimson-coloured with cedar, currant and blackberry aromas. The taste is herbaceous, with
notes of blackberry and blueberry. Very elegant.
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE -LES TROIS COURONNEES, FRANCE 65.0
Spices and red fruit, long in the mouth, with a beautiful, bright ruby colour. Concentrat-
ed and expressive with notes of black fruits and mint. Full bodied, fleshy and generous
with fruity and spicy notes. Long and elegant silky finish. Chateau Cissac, Cru Bourgeois,
Haut-Medoc 2015, Bordeaux-France A classic wine from this beautiful vintage showing
complexity and richness with beautifully balanced tannins and texture.
COSTA DI BUSSIA, BAROLO RISERVA 2013, PIEDMONT-ITALY 115.0

Complex aromas of crushed-flowers, plums and fresh porcini mushrooms with a hint of
mint in the background. Full bodied, complex and long in the mouth with almost jammy
fruit on the finish.



APERITIFS

APEROL
CAMPARI
PIMMS

MARTINI
Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry

PERNOD

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CIROC

GIN

GORDON'S

GORDON'’S PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY

BULLDOG

EDINBURGH RHUBARB
TANQUERAY DE SEVILLA
MONKEY 47

GIN MARE

RUM

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA 3

HAVANA 7

SAILOR JERRY

TURKISH SPECIALITY
50ML

YENI RAKI 7.0

YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME

WHISKY, BOURBON

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JIM BEAM

JAMESON

JACK DANIELS

CHIVAS REGAL
GLENFIDDICH

JOHNIE WALKER BLUE

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

4.5

5.5
6.0
6.0

4.5
5.0
5.0
5.5
5.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
7.0

45.0

4.5
6.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
13.5

6.5
5.5
6.5
6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5
8.0
8.0

6.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
9.0

90.0
59.0

6.5
8.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
18.5

COGNAC

MARTELL
HENNESSY
COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY XO

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

TLA MARIA
DISARONNO
MALIBU
ARCHERS
SAMBUCA
TEQUILA
COINTREAU
LIMONCELLO
SOURZ
TEQUILA ROSE
JAGERMEISTER
PATRON CAFE XO TEQUILA

BEERS, CIDERS &
DRAUGHT BEER

AMSTEL
HEINEKEN
BIRRA MORETTI

BOTTLED BEER

EFES DRAFT

PERONI

BUDWEISER

CORONA

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

BECKS BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC
GUINNESS

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

BOTTLE CIDER

MAGNERS

BULMERS
REKORDERLIG
KOPPARBERG
ALCOHOL FREE CIDER

5.0
5.0
4.5
5.0
13.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5

2 PINT

4.0
4.0
4.0

7.0
7.0
6.5
7.0
18.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.5

6.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
5.0
4.0
4.5
5.0



SOFT DRINKS

COKE 330ML BOTTLE 3.0
DIET COKE 330ML BOTTLE 3.0
SPRITE 330ML BOTTLE 3.0
FANTA 330ML BOTTLE 3.0
SMALL STILL WATER 25
LARGE STILL WATER 4.5
SMALL SPARKLING WATER 25
LARGE SPARKLING WATER 4.5
TONIC WATER 25
SODA WATER 25
J20 3.0

Apple and Mango, Apple and Raspberry, Orange and
Passion Fruit

APPLE JUICE 2.8
ORANGE JUICE 2.8
CRANBERRY JUICE 2.8
MANGO JUICE 2.8
PINEAPPLE JUICE 2.8
MIX COCKTAIL JUICE 3.0
APPLETISER 4.0
RED BULL 4.0
KIDS DRINK
RIBENA BLACKCURRANT 2.0
RIBENA STRAWBERRY 2.0
APPLE JUICE 2.0
ORANGE JUICE 2.0
MANGO JUICE 2.0
PINEAPPLE JUICE 2.0
MIX FRUIT JUICE 2.0
LEMONADE 2.0

CRANBERRY JUICE 2.0





