

Drinks List

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE			
PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY, ITALY Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear, apricot and apple flavours.		175ML 7.7	30.0
FRESCHELLO, ROSE SPARKLING, ITALY Delicate structure characterized by a good, sweet flavour and smoothness. Persistent. Ideal as an aperitif.		8.5	32.0
CAVA BELLA CONCHI-BRUT, SPARKLING, FRANCE Green apple and pear stand out on the nose; the palate offers a pleasant mouthfeel and nutty, yeasty notes.			40.0
MOET & CHANDON, FRANCE Very pale straw colour with small, active bubbles, with a subtle suggestion of flowers, vanilla, grapefruit bread. This is a light and delicate champagne.			72.0
BOLLINGER, FRANCE A full-bodied champagne of great class. Delightful pale gold in colour and persistent mousse.			82.0
LAURENT - PERRIER ROSE, FRANCE A classic pink Champagne, with plenty of stylish strawberry fruit and full of vivacity and easy-drinking charm.			105.0
DOM PERIGNON, FRANCE Its a complex and silky wine with solid and rich flavours of brioche, ripe pear and hazelnut.			210.0
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL, FRANCE An impressive vintage for Cristal with linear precision and so much detail that it leaves the palate tingling. Layers of flavours and impeccable precision.			280.0
ROSE WINES			
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, VENETO, ITALY Pale blush colour, fruited and elegant, delicate, fruited and persistent, excellent as aperitif and with light meals.	175ML 6.25	250ML 7.9	24.0
ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA, USA This medium-dry, vibrant pink rose has exuberant red, juicy fruits on the nose which is followed through on the palate resulting in a lovely fruity finish.	6.75	8.5	25.0
ROSATO RODELIA, PINOT NOIR & RABOSO, ITALY Produced in the heart of the Prosecco production area, it has a bright pink colour. It is delicate and smooth and develops fresh strawberry and raspberry scents. Ideal as an aperitif.			28.0
KAYRA KALECIK KARASI BEYAZ ROSE, DENIZLI, TURKEY This medium-dry, vibrant pink rose has exuberant red, juicy fruits on the nose which is followed through on the palate resulting in a lovely fruity finish.			30.0

40.0

followed through on the palate resulting in a lovely fruity finish.

CUVEE MARIE CHRISTINE- COTES DE PROVENCE AOP

This wine has a soft pink powdered hue. The nose is fruity and delicate.

WHITE WINES

VVIII			
	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE WINE Revealing the distinctive aromatic character of the "Sultana" grape grown in Denizli, is a delicious, lively and well balanced white wine. It is best served at 6-8° C and matches well with grilled fishes, grilled chicken, sea food, salads and fresh cheeses. It can be also enjoyed as an aperitif.	5.75	7.5	20.0
PINOT GRIGIO, CIELO, ITALY Straw colour. Floral aromas and flavours of ripe apricot, orange blossom water, honey, banana, and baked pear with a supple, crisp, fruity light body and a silky, brisk finish with touches of lemon flesh, cream, and nougat with no oak flavour. A crisp Pinot Grigio with pretty layers of fruit and florals.	6.25	8.5	24.0
CHARDONNAY, GARGENERA, CIELO, ITALY Delicate citrus notes with a hint of honey and ripe peaches. The Garganega provides the structure and the Chardonnay provides the intensity	6.5	9.0	26.0
POST TREE CHENIN BLANC , S.AFRICA This chenin Blanc is the perfect everyday wines, packed with upfront tropical fruit the nose charms with an abudance of guava and gooseberries this fruit flavours follows through on the palate, balanced cripsy acidity to ensure fresh and fruity wine	6.9	8.9	26.5
KAYRA NARICE, TURKEY Rich and ripe with aromas of peach and melon and a hint of citrus. A vibrant and crisp palate, this well balanced wine has a long, clean finish. A marvellous wine match with any meal and is best served slightly chilled to allow the full texture of the wine to flourish. Enjoy lightly chilled with chicken and seafood dishes.	7.5	10.0	29.0
SAVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Bright light yellow colour with green highlights. Nose marked by the freshness of the citric aromas. Mouth with a nice acidity that gives a sustained wine, long in mouth.	7.9	10.5	31.0
VERDEJO MENADE, RUEDA, ORGANIC, SPAIN Dry, balanced and tasty. Certain bitter touches, typical of Verdejo. Round with volume. Natural acidity holds a long and elegant nish.			32.0
GAVI, CA BIANCA TENEMENTI DOCG, PIEDMONT, ITALY Made from 100% Cortese grapes this wine has a pale gold colour with greenish tints and delicate bouquet with notes of white flowers and vanilla. The finish is dry, clean and elegant flavour with an attractive, lingering after taste of fruits and spices.			34.0
ALBARINO VEIGA NAUM, GALICIA, SPAIN Pinchy, staunch citrus and briny aromas are gritty and lacking in fresh fruit notes. Tight citric acidity makes this austere, while juicy but bitter flavours of orange and lime are tangy but pithy-tasting on the nish.			38.0
CHABLIS DOMAINE PASCAL BOUCHARD , BURGUNDY, FRANCE A classic Chablis with freshness, minerality and good weight from an excellent producer. Pascal and Romain Bouchard make fresh, characterful wines in a modern winery from grapes both from their own domaine and bought in.			43.0
SANCERRE DOMAINE DES CHASSEIGNES , LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE The robe is pale yellow, the nose typified citrus with an acidulous touch. The palate is ample, fruity, crisp and well balanced.			45.0
POUILLY FUME BLANC HUBERT BROCHARD , LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE This wine has a pale gold colour with youthful shadings of silver and green. The nose is floral, with fruity notes of hazelnuts, golden apples and pears. On the palate the wine has a supple attack very quickly punctuated by sharp acidic freshness and is a thirst-quenching, easy-to-drink wine.			53.0
DOMAINE FERRAND, POUILLY-FUISSE 2016, BURGUNDY, FRANCE A well balanced and elegant wine with fresh yellow plum flavours and spicy notes that carry through to an invigorating mineral palate and buttery finish.			82.0
COLLAVINI, BROY, BIANCO COLLIO, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 2017, VENEZ Intense, lingering aromas of ripe tropical fruits, acacia honey, orange peel and summer flowers open on the nose. Softly textured with a warm palate, this is beautifully balanced by freshness and minerality. A powerful wine with an exquisitely long finish. "All wines are served 125ml on request"	ZZIA, ITA	LY	90.0

served 125ml on request"

RED WINES

RED WINES			
	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE RED WINE Delicious, round and well balanced wine produced from Cabernet Sauvignon, okuzgozu grapes. Revealing Aegean and Anatolian soil's energy, it matches well with deli meat, lightly sauced red meat dishes, Bolognese sauced pasta, hamburger and barbecue. It is best served at 16 - 18°C.	5.75	7.5	20.0
BONACCHI, CHIANTI `GENTILESCD, ITALY A ruby red wine with concentrated aromas of cherry fruit. Soft and medium-bodied with a smooth, fresh fruit palate. An uncomplicated, very drinkable wine. Serving Suggestion A great match for grilled red meats and full-flavoured tomato based pasta dishes.	6.25	8.2	24.5
TIERRA ANTICA MERLOT, CHILE Intense cherry red colour with bright purple hints. Red and black fruit aromas of cherries and blackberries are interwoven with a subtle, spicy bay leaf character. On the palate the wine displays soft, sweet tannins, balancing acidity and a good structure.	6.75	8.9	26.5
L'OR DE SUD CABARNET SAUVIGNON, FRANCE Cabernet Sauvignon from the South of France where the warm sunshine has produced a lovely, creamy style of Cabernet. Smooth blackcurrant and blueberry flavours are paired with soft tannins and a silky finish.	7.25	9.5	27.0
BULLETIN PLACE SHIRAZ, SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA Seductive aroma of red fruits such as raspberries and currants. Full-bodied flavour with notes of red fruits, chocolate, pepper and a little smoky.			28.0
KAYRA SHIRAZ, TURKEY Six months of oak aging heightens the complexity of this non-traditional blend. With spicy tones and fruit driven characteristics, this wine partners well with roasted game, roast duck and all grilled meats. Blackberry, mulberry, black cherry, chocolate and cedar notes on the Nose and Mouth filling, intense black fruit flavours balanced with ripe tannins and lively acidity on the palate.	7.9	9.9	30.0
KAYRA KALECIK KARASI, DENIZLI-ANKARA, TURKEY Pomegranate, strawberry, juniper, jasmine, and white and red mulberries, Light tannins balanced with refreshing acidity, lingering ripe cherry flavours, soft and elegant.	7.9	9.9	30.0
COTES DU RHONE CHATEAU BEAUCHENE, FRANCE Vibrant black cherry colour. A nose of black fruit and forest fruits. Full of flavour on the palate, with a long fruity and fresh finish.			31.0
RIOJA, TEMPRANILLO, MONTEBUENA, SPAIN Lovely violet red colour, nicely florasaul with red/blackberry fruit, hints of graphite and a touch of dried herbs / grass. The flavours of fresh fruit with a touch of dry grass/hay and well-defined tannins on the finish.			32.0
NERO D'AVOLA DOC RESPIRI, BAGLIO ORO, SICILY, ITALY The nose is delighted with ripe scents of cherries, plums and blackberries. On the palate, unrivaled body and freshness. It unfolds soft and enchanting at first, leaving a very agreeable trace of a balanced tannin content. It boasts a highly commended flavour.			33.0
ANDELUNA CAUCO MALBEC, ARGENTINE Diverse aromas of ripe red fruits, strawberry and plums combine with delicate floral notes. Full bodied but smooth and balanced, this is a classic expression of Argentinean Malbec.			34.0
PINOT NOIR VIN DE FRANCE 1711 LORON, SOUTH FRANCE Light and fresh in style, with a perfumed aroma, but also showing some grip and crunch on the palate as well as red-berry lusciousness.			35.0
CHATEAU DE ROGUES ST EMILION , PUISSEGUIN-SAINT-EMILION, FRANC Crimson-coloured with cedar, currant and blackberry aromas. The taste is herbaceous, with notes of blackberry and blueberry. Very elegant.	Œ		47.0
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE -LES TROIS COURONNEES, FRANCE Spices and red fruit, long in the mouth, with a beautiful, bright ruby colour. Concentrated and expressive with notes of black fruits and mint. Full bodied, fleshy and generous with fruity and spicy notes. Long and elegant silky finish. Château Cissac, Cru Bourgeois, Haut-Medoc 2015, Bordeaux-France A classic wine from this beautiful vintage showing complexity and richness with beautifully balanced tannins and texture.			65.0
COSTA DI BUSSIA, BAROLO RISERVA 2013, PIEDMONT-ITALY Complex aromas of crushed-flowers, plums and fresh porcini mushrooms with a hint of mint in the background. Full bodied, complex and long in the mouth with almost jammy fruit on the finish.			115.0

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

	, , , ,		<u> </u>		
APERITIFS			COGNAC		
		50ML		25ML	50ML
APEROL		6.5	MARTELL	5.0	7.0
CAMPARI		5.5	HENNESSY	5.0	7.0
PIMMS		6.5	COURVOISIER	4.5	6.5
MARTINI		6.5	REMY MARTIN	5.0	7.0
Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry			HENNESSY XO	13.5	18.5
PERNOD		6.5			
VODKA			LIQUEURS		
VODIV	25ML	50ML		25ML	50ML
SMIRNOFF	4.5	6.5	BAILEYS	4.5	6.5
ABSOLUT	5	7	TLA MARIA	4.5	6.5
GREY GOOSE	5.5	7.5	DISARONNO	4.5	6.5
BELVEDERE	6.0	8.0	MALIBU	4.5	6.5
CIROC	6.0	8.0	ARCHERS	4.5	6.5
			SAMBUCA	4.5	6.5
			TEQUILA	4.5	6.5
GIN			COINTREAU	4.5	6.5
	25ML	50ML	LIMONCELLO	4.5	6.5
GORDON'S	4.5	6.5	SOURZ	4.5	6.5
GORDON'S PINK GIN	5.0	7.0	TEQUILA ROSE	4.5	6.5
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	5.0	7.0	JAGERMEISTER	4.5	6.5
HENDRICKS	5.5	7.5	PATRON CAFE XO TEQUILA	5.5	7.5
TANQUERAY	5.0	7.0			
BULLDOG	5.5	7.5			
EDINBURGH RHUBARB	5.5	7.5	BEERS, CIDERS &		
TANQUERAY DE SEVILLA	6.0	8.0	DRAUGHT BEER		
MONKEY 47	6.0	8.0		1/2 PINT	PINT
GIN MARE	7.0	9.0	AMSTEL	4.0	6.0
			HEINEKEN	4.0	6.0
RUM			BIRRA MORETTI	4.0	6.0
	25ML	50ML			
BACARDI	4.5	6.5			
CAPTAIN MORGAN	5.0	7.0	BOTTLED BEER		
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	5.0	7.0			330ML
HAVANA 3	5.0	7.0	EFES DRAFT	500ML	6.0
HAVANA 7	5.5	7.5	PERONI		5.0
SAILOR JERRY	5.0	7.0	BUDWEISER		4.5
			CORONA		4.5
TURKISH SPECIALITY			BREWDOG PUNK IPA		5.0
50ML	35CL	70CL	BECKS BLUE NON ALCOHOL	IC	4.0
YENI RAKI UZUN DEMLEME	45.0	90.0 59.0	GUINNESS		4.5
TENTINANI OZON DEMELME		39.0	PERONI GLUTEN FREE		5.0
WILLICIAY DOLLDDON					
WHISKY, BOURBON					
COLITHEDNI COMPOST	25ML	50ML	BOTTLE CIDER		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	4.5	6.5	DOTTLE CIDER		568ML
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	6.0	8.0	MAGNERS		6.0
JOHNNIE WALKER RED JIM BEAM	5.0 4.5	7.0 6.5			500ML
JAMESON	4.5 4.5	6.5	BULMERS		6.0
JAMESON JACK DANIELS	4.5 5.0	7.0	REKORDERLIG		6.0
CHIVAS REGAL	5.0	7.0	KOPPARBERG		6.0
GLENFIDDICH	5.0	7.0	ALCOHOL FREE CIDER		4.5
JOHNIE WALKER BLUE	13.5	18.5			
JOHNIE WALKER DEUL		. 0.5			

SOFT DRINKS

СОКЕ	330ML BOTTLE 3.0
DIET COKE	330ML BOTTLE 3.0
SPRITE	330ML BOTTLE 3.0
FANTA	330ML BOTTLE 3.0
SMALL STILL WATER	2.5
LARGE STILL WATER	4.5
SMALL SPARKLING WATER	2.5
LARGE SPARKLING WATER	4.5
TONIC WATER	2.5
SODA WATER	2.5
J20 Apple and Mango, Apple and Raspberry, Orange and Passion Fruit	3.0
APPLE JUICE	2.8
ORANGE JUICE	2.8
CRANBERRY JUICE	2.8
MANGO JUICE	2.8
PINEAPPLE JUICE	2.8
MIX COCKTAIL JUICE	3.0
APPLETISER	4.0
RED BULL	4.0
KIDS DRINK	
RIBENA BLACKCURRANT	2.0
RIBENA STRAWBERRY	2.0
APPLE JUICE	2.0
ORANGE JUICE	2.0
MANGO JUICE	2.0
PINEAPPLE JUICE	2.0
MIX FRUIT JUICE	2.0
LEMONADE	2.0
CRANRERRY IIIICE	2.0